

**AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT IN THE
NATURE OF A SUBSTITUTE TO H.R. 472
OFFERED BY M_s . Cherfilus-McCormick**

Page 4, beginning on line 19, strike paragraph (2).

Page 4, line 23, strike “(3)” and insert “(2)”.

Page 5, line 7, strike “(4)” and insert “(3)”.

Page 14, beginning on line 24, strike subparagraph
(B).

Page 15, line 5, strike “(C)” and insert “(B)”.

Page 15, line 11, strike “(D)” and insert “(C)”.

